
II Etapa  XVII CPO 2023
Sítio Massapé - Campina Grande 21.5.2023

Clube Borborema Azimute

Marconi Antão Dos Santos
CLUBE NEBLINA
Percurso : H VET A
Distancia : 3400m (Desnivel 130m)
Tempo : 1:28:26 (26'01"/km)

4/4 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Elson Ribeiro De Morais 0:47:49
2. Waldson Estrela Correia Lima 1:02:11
3. Flávio Emiliano De Farias 1:09:53

1. 106 00:04:29 332m 13'30"/km
2. 111 00:06:40 00:11:09 516m 12'55"/km
3. 102 00:05:03 00:16:12 258m 19'34"/km
4. 113 00:02:21 00:18:33 137m 17'09"/km
5. 112 00:03:24 00:21:57 102m 33'20"/km
6. 103 00:03:44 00:25:41 154m 24'15"/km
7. 115 00:08:43 00:34:24 133m 65'32"/km
8. 122 00:11:38 00:46:02 243m 47'52"/km
9. 104 00:05:36 00:51:38 219m 25'34"/km

10. 123 00:03:02 00:54:40 150m 20'13"/km
11. 124 00:09:10 01:03:50 286m 32'03"/km
12. 96 00:04:48 01:08:38 129m 37'13"/km
13. 110 00:13:31 01:22:09 324m 41'43"/km
14. 108 00:04:10 01:26:19 209m 19'56"/km
15. 82 00:01:23 01:27:42 111m 12'28"/km
16. 999 00:00:44 01:28:26 101m 7'16"/km
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